Fifty	years	later,	nothing	has	changed.	That	is,	quite	literally,	still	the	state	of	our	
world	today.		

The Rule of Law in Armed Conflict Online Portal (RULAC) of the Geneva Academy is 
currently monitoring one hundred and ten (110) armed conflicts in a world mde up of one 
hundred and ninety-three (193) countries. 

In	large	countries	and	small	islands	around	the	world,	people	are	protesting	loudly	
and	in	large	groups	against	genocide,	political	corruption,	police	brutality,	
institutionalised	racism,	state	violence	and	historical	inequities.